B

Hot Food

Cheese toasted sandwich $4.00
Ham & Cheese toasted sandwich $5.00
Chicken & Cheese toasted sandwich $5.00
Hot Dogs with tomato sauce $5.00
Beef Meatball Subs $6.00
Cheese burger $5.50
Cheese and tomato sauce

Hamburger $6.00
Beef pattie, lettuce, cheese, tomato, tomato sauce
Chicken Burger $6.00

crumbed schnitzel with lettuce, tomato, mayo, BBQ
sauce

Vegetarian nachos S $3.5 L $4.50
Loaded wedges $4.50
Pizza varieties of topping $5.50
Spinach & ricotta roll $4.50
Sausage roll $4.50
Traveller Pies $4.50
Beef & Beef Cheese & Bacon

Potato Gems (cup) $3.50
Chicken Nuggets (5) $3.50
Garlic Bread - Half /Full $2.50 /$4.00

Milk Drinks
Breaka choc/straw/coffee 300ml $3.00

Breaka chocolate/strawberry 500m| $4.50

Fresh made Daily Specials

Monday

Penne Carbonara $6.00
Bacon, garlic and cream

Tuesday

Spaghetti Bolognese $6.00
Beef mince cooked in in a rich herb and garlic Napoli
sauce

Wednesday

Buffalo Wings and rice $6.00
Thursday

Pork Riblet Wraps $6.00
with BBQ sauce & cheese

Friday

Butter Chicken w /rice $6.00

Cold drinks
Pure Water 600ml $2.50
Waterfords Mineral Water $4.00
Poppers $2.50




Breakfast

Toasties Cheese $4.00
Ham and Cheese Toasties $5.00
Fruit salad $4.50
Greek Yoghurt w berries $3.00
Greek Yoghurt w Muesli $3.00
Snacks
Cookie - chocolate chip $1.50
Muffins $3.00
Chips Assorted $2.00/ $3.00
Watermelon cup $2.00
Chocolate mousse $3.00
Jelly $2.50
Chocolate brownie $3.00
Ice Creams

Zooper Doopers $1.00
Paddle Pop Rainbow/chocolate $2.50
Frozen Yogurt - Bulla $3.00
Straw/raspberry/mango

Icy Twist - lemonade $2.00
Cyclones $3.00

Salads & Cold Cabinet

Garden Salad

Add chicken or ham
Greek salad with fetta
Caesar Salad

Add chicken

Fruit Bowl (seasonal)

Snack packs
Dip, vege sticks and crackers
Sushi

$5.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50

$4.00

Sandwiches & Rolls

B.L.T w chicken and aioli
B.L.T

Chicken w lettuce and mayo
Ham and cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Corned Beef, cheese, pickles
Egg & Lettuce

Salad Roll
Add Cheese. Ham, chicken

$6.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
.0.50

Wraps

Falafel Wrap w hummus & salad
Chilli Chicken Wrap
Chicken and Salad

Ham and Salad

$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00




