



### **Hot Food**

11011 000	
Cheese toasted sandwich	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese toasted sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken & Cheese toasted sandw	rich \$5.00
Hot Dogs with tomato sauce	\$5.00
Beef Meatball Subs	\$6.00
Cheese burger Cheese and tomato sauce	\$5.50
<b>Hamburger</b> Beef pattie, lettuce, cheese, tomato	\$6.00 o, tomato sauce
Chicken Burger crumbed schnitzel with lettuce, tom	\$6.00 nato, mayo, BBQ
sauce	
sauce Vegetarian nachos	<b>S</b> \$3.5 <b>L</b> \$4.50
	<b>S</b> \$3.5 <b>L</b> \$4.50 \$4.50
Vegetarian nachos	
Vegetarian nachos Loaded wedges	\$4.50
Vegetarian nachos  Loaded wedges  Pizza varieties of topping	\$4.50 \$5.50
Vegetarian nachos Loaded wedges Pizza varieties of topping Spinach & ricotta roll	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$4.50
Vegetarian nachos Loaded wedges Pizza varieties of topping Spinach & ricotta roll Sausage roll Traveller Pies	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$4.50 \$4.50
Vegetarian nachos Loaded wedges Pizza varieties of topping Spinach & ricotta roll Sausage roll Traveller Pies Beef & Beef Cheese & Bacon	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50

#### Milk Drinks

Breaka choc/straw/coffee 300ml	\$3.00
Breaka chocolate/strawberry 500ml	\$4.50
Up and Go chocolate/strawberry	\$3.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50

# **Fresh made Daily Specials**

# Monday

Penne Carbonara	\$6.00
Bacon, garlic and cream	

### Tuesday

Spaghetti Bolognese	\$6.00
Beef mince cooked in in a rich herb and	d garlic Napoli
sauce	

# Wednesday

Buffalo Wings and rice	\$6.00
Thursday	
Pork Riblet Wraps	\$6.00
with BBQ sauce & cheese	

### **Friday**

Dutte a Chieles and Inica	<b>ቀ</b> ር ሰር
Butter Chicken w /rice	\$6.00



### **Cold drinks**

Pure Water 600ml	\$2.50
Waterfords Mineral Water	\$4.00
Poppers	\$2.50
Glee	\$3.00
Lipton Tea Peach/Mango	\$4.50
Gatorade	\$5.00







### Breakfast

Toasties Cheese	\$4.00
Ham and Cheese Toasties	\$5.00
Fruit salad	\$4.50
Greek Yoghurt w berries	\$3.00
Greek Yoghurt w Muesli	\$3.00

### **Snacks**

Cookie - chocolate chip		\$1.50
Muffins		\$3.00
Chips Assorted	\$2.00 /	\$3.00
Watermelon cup		\$2.00
Chocolate mousse		\$3.00
Jelly		\$2.50
Chocolate brownie		\$3.00

### **Ice Creams**

Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Paddle Pop Rainbow/chocolate	\$2.50
Frozen Yogurt - Bulla	\$3.00
Straw/raspberry/mango	
Icy Twist - lemonade	\$2.00
Cyclones	\$3.00

# Salads & Cold Cabinet

Garden Salad	\$5.00
Add chicken or ham	\$6.00
Greek salad with fetta	\$5.50
Caesar Salad	\$5.00
Add chicken	\$6.00
Fruit Bowl (seasonal)	\$4.50
Snack packs	\$4.50
Dip, vege sticks and crackers	
Sushi	\$4.00

### Sandwiches & Rolls

B.L.T w chicken and aioli	\$6.00
B.L.T	\$5.00
Chicken w lettuce and mayo	\$5.00
Ham and cheese	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00
Corned Beef, cheese, pickles	\$5.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$5.00
Salad Roll	\$5.50
Add Cheese. Ham, chicken	.0.50

### Wraps

Falafel Wrap w hummus & salad	\$5.50
Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$6.00
Chicken and Salad	\$6.00
Ham and Salad	\$6.00

(Gluten free wraps available on request)

